Clyde Jenon Campbell, Administrator of Estate of Debra Truell; and Savannah-Chatham
County Fair Housing Council, Inc., and against Defendants American Apartment Management
Company, lnc., CHG-Westgate, LLC, and City of Garden City, Georgia, in the amount of one
hundred twelve thousand and five hundred dollars and zero cents ($l12,500.00) in satisfaction of all
of Plaintiffs' claims asserted in the Third Arnended Complaint against Defendants American
Apartment Management Company, Inc., CHG-Westgate, LLC , and City of Garden City, Georgia
IECF l0l- 1], except for Plaintiffs' claims for attomey's fees and costs.